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Durham Plan EiP – Table of Matters and Issues – Programme – 2nd edition, 3rd Sept 14 
 
Wednesday 1st October to Thursday13th November 2014 
 
Matters and Issues 
 

Matter  Policies Scheduled date  

Week 1 – 1st-2nd Oct 14    

1 Legal requirements and 
procedural matters 
 

 Wed 1st Oct 14 Day 1 

2 Vision, objectives and 
sustainable development 
 

1 Wed 1st Oct 14 Day 1 

3 Spatial approach 
 

2 Wed 1st Oct 14 Day 1 

4 Quantity of development 
 

3 Thurs 2nd Oct 14 Day 2 

     

Week 2 – 7th-10th Oct 14    

5 Distribution of 
development 
 

4 Tues 7th Oct 14 Day 3 

6 Developer contributions 
 

5 Tues 7th Oct 14 Day 3 

7  
Part 1 

Durham City 
 

6-8 Wed 8th Oct 14 Day 4 

7  
Part 2 

Durham City 
 

9-10 Thurs 9th Oct 14 Day 5 

8 Other strategic housing 
sites 
 

11 Fri 10th Oct 14 Day 6 

9 Executive housing sites 
 

12-13 Fri 10th Oct 14 Day 6 

     

Week 3 – 14th-17th Oct 14    

10 Green Belt 
 

14 Tues 14th Oct 14 Day 7 

11 
Part 1 

General development 
principles 
 

15-17 Wed 15th Oct 14 Day 8 

11 
Part 2 

General development 
principles 
 

18-22 Thurs 16th Oct 14 Day 9 

12 A prosperous economy 
 

23-28 Fri 17th Oct 14 Day 10 

     

BREAK  20th-24th Oct 14   

     

Week 4 – 28th-31st Oct 14   

13 Housing 
 

29-31 Tues 28th Oct 14 Day 11 

13 Housing. continued 
 

29-31 Wed 29th Oct 14 Day 12 
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13 Housing 
 

32-34 Thurs 30th Oct 14 Day 13 

14 Natural and historic 
environment 
 

35-47 Fri 31st Oct 14 Day 14 

     

SITE VISITS – 4th and 5th Nov 14  

     

Week 5 – 11th-13th Nov 14   

15 Transport and 
infrastructure 
 

48-51 Tues 11th Nov 14 Day 15 

16 Minerals and Waste 
 

52-65 Wed 12th Nov 14 Day 16 

17 Monitoring and 
implementation 
 

 Thurs 13th Nov 14 Day 17 

 


